
Local Election 07 June 2024
Blackrock LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

State of the Poll After Count 10 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,739

14

12,168

12,280

112

6

435To save deposit

3

3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Clark, Michael 0 1,784 Elected -45FF -

Dowling, Conor -56 1,739 Elected --Grn -

Baker, Marie 0 1,739 Elected --FG -

Fanning, Martha 41 1,724 - 15-Lab -

Dockrell, Maurice 4 1,513 - 226-FG -

Lucey, Cormac 6 1,512 - 227-Non-P -

Carson, Dan 5 1,501 - 238-FG -

Chacko Jacob, Reji 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Bigley, Lydia 0 0 Excluded --SD -

Duignan, Helen 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

Mac Aonghusa, Cian 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

Nic Ráillaigh, Callie 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Reynolds, Michael 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Roe, Jonathan 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 0 656
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